
Michigan Steward Coverage 

Angela Myers 
District Representative MI 2 
497, 498, 499 Zip Codes 
PO Box 506 
Petoskey, MI 49770-0506 
Phone: 231-838-3786 
Fax: 855-269-4445 
Angela.Myers@NRLCA.Org 

 

Julia McCarty 
District Representative MI 1 
 
PO Box 454 
Webberville, MI 48892-0454 
Phone: 989-751-3074 
Fax: 517-292-2113 
Julia.mccarty@nrlca.org 
 

Kathleen Johnston 
Assistant District Representative MI 2 
489-494-495-496 Zip Codes 
PO Box 2 Fruitport, MI 49415-0002 
Phone: 231-557-1542 
FAX: 866-344-3148 
Kathleen.Johnston@NRLCA.Org 

 

Jeramy Posten 
Assistant District Representative MI 1 & 2 
490 Zip Codes 
PO Box 435 
Tecumseh, MI 49286-0435 
Phone: 517-438-0299 
Fax: 866-339-6530 
Jeramy.Posten@NRLCA.Org 
 

Lori Morse 
Assistant District Representative MI 1 & 2 
486-487 Zip Codes 
PO Box 90613 
Burton, MI 48509-0613 
Phone: 810-280-0147 
Fax: 866-302-7567 
Lori.Morse@NRLCA.Org 

 

Diane Lenhart 
Assistant District Representative MI 2 
493 Zip Codes 
Phone: 616-373-8471 
Diane.Lenhart@nrlca.org 
 

Jen Ogrodowski 
Assistant District Representative MI 1 & 2 
488 Zip Codes 
(248) 500-5286 
Jennifer.Ogrodowski@nrlca.org 
 

 

Area Stewards 

Neil Komperda 
Phone: 231-420-0335 
Neil.komperda@nrlca.org 

Alpena 
Alanson/Pellston 
Brimley 
East Jordan 
Mancelona 
Kalkaska 
Onaway 
Petoskey 
Roger City/Hawks/Posen 
Hillman 
Gaylord 
 

Shareese Mobley 
Phone: 313-424-8308 
Shareese.Mobley@nrlca.org 

Belleville 
Carleton 
Flat Rock 
Lambertville 
New Boston 
Plymouth 
Rockwood 
Temperance 
 

Heidi Kaiser 
Phone: 810-580-8413 
Heidi.Kaiser@nrlca.org 

Algonac 
Capac 
Croswell 
Dryden 
Imlay City 
Jeddo 
Lexington 
Marine City 
Marlette 
Memphis 

 
 
 
Mt. Clemens 
New Baltimore 
Port Hope 
Port Huron 
Richmond 
Romeo 
Shelby 
St Clair 
Sterling Heights 
Yale 
 
 

Angela Guerian 
Phone: 269-470-2707 
Angela.guerian@nrlca.org 

491 Zip Codes 
Marcellus 
New Buffalo 
White Pigeon 
 

Cindy Isgrigg 
Phone: 248-875-8922 
Cindy.isgrigg@nrlca.org 

Ortonville 
Goodrich 
Highland 
Holly 
Waterford 

Elly Ibbotson 
Phone: 269-838-0249 
Elly.ibbotson@nrlca.org 

Lake Odessa 
Greenville 

Allen Wright 
Phone: 517-879-9389 
Allen.wright@nrlca.org 
Hanover 
Homer 
Horton 
Jonesville 
Jerome 
Reading 
Chelsea 
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